DRUM & ROTH INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW COMMERCIAL LAW LITIGATION

06-06-2002

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office **PATENT**

RE

102112818

RE LUM FORM PATENTS	1 COVER SHEET ONLY
To: The Commissioner of Patent and Trademarks: Please rec	ord the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).
Submission Type	Conveyance Type
New, Executed March 6, 2002	Assignment Security Agreement
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID#	☐ License ☐ Change of Name
Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # Document $6-3-02$	☐ Merger ☐ Other
Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	U.S. Government (For Use ONLY by U.S. Government Agencies)
	☐ Department File ☐ Secret File
Conveying Party(ies)	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached
Name CONWELL, Kevin Girard	
Second Party	
Name ADAMS, Matt	
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached
Name INTERMEC IP CORP	
Address (line 1) 21900 Burbank Boulevard	
Address (line 2)	
Address (line 3) Woodland Hills, California 91367	
Correspondent Name and Address Area Code and	Telephone Number 312.922.6262
Name Orum & Roth	
Address (line 1) 53 West Jackson Boulevard	
Address (line 2) Suite 1616	
Address (line 3) Chicago, Illinois 60604	
Application Number or Patent Number	

٠	Patent Applic	cation	Number	70	0	0,092174 Patent	Manne		*******	
If this document application was s	is being filed	togethe	r with a new	Patent	it i	Application, enter the date the patent	Month March		Day 6	Year 2002
Fee Amount			Fee Enclosed	Amoui	un'	nt for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41) Deposit Account	\$		40.00	
Method of	Payment:		Enclosed			osit Account Number	# Ø	 ⁄es	4-221°	9 No
Statement a	and Signat	ture				norization to charge additional fees:			copy is a	a true cop)
1			nd belief, the ges to deposi	forego	goi oui (ing information is true and correct and int are authorized, as indicated herein.	16/2	>v 2	,	

Attorney Docket Number: 13019

Andrew D. Babcock

Name of Person Signing

Signature

44517

Date

GRUM & ROTH INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW COMMERCIAL LAW LITIGATION

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT

RE(

ſ

to: The Commissioner of Patent and Trademarks: Please rec	
Submission Type	Conveyance Type
New, Executed March 6, 2002	Assignment Security Agreemento
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID#	☐ License ☐ Change of Name
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	☐ Merger ☐ Other
Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	U.S. Government (For Use ONLY by U.S. Government Agencies)
	Department File Secret File
Conveying Party(ies)	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached
Name CONWELL, Kevin Girard	
Second Party	
Name ADAMS, Matt	
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached
Name INTERMEC IP CORP	
Address (line 1) 21900 Burbank Boulevard	
Address (line 2)	
Address (line 3) Woodland Hills, California 91367	í
	d Telephone Number 312.922.6262
	•
Application Number or Patent Number Patent Application Number	Patent Number
If this document is being filed together with a <u>new</u> Patent Applicati	on, enter the date the patent Month Day Year March 6 2002
application was signed by the lifet harried exceeding mount for Pro	perties Listed (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00
ree Amount	
Method of Payment:	, 4 2210
Deposit Acco	
Authorization	n to charge additional fees: Yes I No
Statement and Signature	5
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform of the original document. Charges to deposit account are at	mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy ithorized, as indicated herein.
1// //)/6/000
Andrew D. Babcock Signal	ture 44517 Date
Name of Person Signing	CU.
Attorney Docket Number: 13019 F166 (Orum & Roth)	The PTO did not receive the following listed Items(s) abignment document

PATENT REEL: 012948 FRAME: 0871

Form PTO-1649A

ORUM & ROTH
INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW
COMMERCIAL LAW
LITIGATION

ASSIGNMENT

Assignor Full Name and Address	K	Keyin Girard CONWELL		Matt ADAMS						
				5944 Harrison Avenue, Unit 58						
	F	Fairfield, Ohio 45014								
	Here	eby sell, assign and transfer to			2.44481 (C) 141					
Assignee Name and Address	Intermee IP Corp.									
	21900 Burbank Boulevard, Woodland Hills, CA 91367									
	(hereinafter called the Assignee) the entire right, title, and interest in and to any and all improvements which are disclosed in the Application for United States Letters Patent entitled									
Title of Invention	TAMPER EVIDENT SMART LABEL WITH RF TRANSPONDER									
	Whi	ch application was								
Complete either	a)	executed by the undersigned on			0					
a) or b)	ь)	filed on the 6th day of	March	2002						
		Serial number								
	exte unde	Including any and all United States Letters patents which may be granted therefor and any and all extensions, divisions, reissues, substitutes, renewals or continuations thereof, and the right to all benefits under the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property.								
	It is hereby authorized and requested that the Commissioner of Patents issue any and all of said Letters Patent, when granted, to said Assignee.									
	Further, it is agreed that, when requested, without charge to but at the expense of said Assignee, the undersigned will execute all divisional, continuing, substitute, renewal, and reissue patent applications; execute all rightful other papers; and generally do everything possible which said Assignee shall consider desirable for aiding in securing and maintaining proper patent protection									
.		- torne	technol	oais Fai	whield , OH					
Date	Sign this	ned atLatermec	20 0 2							
Assignor										
Representative Signature(s)		SIGNOR(S): Matthew T. Oclam	narnative?	WALL TO SERVICE AND ADDRESS OF THE SERVICE AND A						
	W	itnesses:								
Witnesses' Full Signature(s)	puul urab.		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	-						
	*100157	1944-1948-1944-1944-1944-1944-1944-1944-	e-quigg (qq propert (d t)							

Pill (Orum & Roth)

PATENT REEL: 012948 FRAME: 0872